2012 PATTAYA CITY ASIAN WINDSURFING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Surf Kitchen , Jomtien Beach, Pattaya City, Thailand

Class
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
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T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293

Division
U15G
U1l5B
U1l7G
O
uUl7B
u17G
uUl7B
U15G
ul17G
uUl7B
uUl7B
ul17G
U17B
ul7B
U17B

U15B
ul7B
ul7B
u17G
u17G
ul7B
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Competitor List

SailNo
THA 98
THA 88
THA 79
THA 59
THA 51
THA 49
THA 21
SIN 98
SIN 96
SIN 777
SIN 293
SIN 27
MAS 1
KOR 193
KOR 1
JPN 491
IND 1
HKG 55
HKG 46
HKG 40
HKG 32
HKG 27
HKG 21

Name
JUTAPORN SOONTORNHAO
SUTEE TONG-ON
WORASUDA KAEWDUANG-NGAM
KRONGKAEW SAKULFAENG
KRINGKRI PHUSIRI
DUANGKAMON PHONGERN
SIRICHAI PHUSIRI
LIM SI YING YNEZ
LIM SI NING NICOK
KLINSMANN ANG
WEE GUAN HAO NICHOLAS
MOW, RUTH WEN EN
MOHAMAD DANIAL BIN FAUZI
KIM JUNG WOOK
PARK KANG IL
TANAKA MAKIKO
COELKO DAYNE
KIKABHOY REFEEK
TSZ CHUNG, LEUNG
KWAN CHING MA
CHUNG YUET YEE
FOK CHI CHEONG
WING CHEUNG NG
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